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Tolerances:

(unless agreed otherwise)

 

Size of cut parts +/-0.5mm

Material thickness +/-5%

Position of holes +/-0.2mm

Size of holes +/-0.2mm

Size of parts after folding +/-1mm

 

NOTES:

Any tolerance issues should be

referred to MyDek for decision.

Do not scale from this drawing.

All dimensions in mm unless 

otherwise stated.

MyDek reserves the right to alter

detail to suit production.

Drawings to be read in conjunction

with specification and detail sheets.

NOTE:

Typical MAX span between supports = 600mm

Aluminium Extruded

Support Profile

Pedestal Top Plate

MyDek policy of constant improvement means we reserve the right to alter product design at any time.

64
32

0
84

20
50

50

150

150

Pedestal Base plate

Pedestal Top Plate

Aluminium Extruded

Support Profile

Decking board

(Vista)

150

150

Decking board

(Vista)

2.5

144

144

2.5

M16 Stud

M16 Stud

150 Neoprene Protection Mat

Standard Fixing Clip

Standard Fixing Clip

Pedestal Base plate

150 Neoprene Protection Mat

Pedestal Heights (mm)

MIN - MAX
M16 Stud

Length (mm)
required

64 - 90 50
90 - 120 80
115 - 145 105
140 - 170 130
165 - 195 155
190 - 220 180
215 - 245 205
240 - 270 230
265 - 290 255
290 - 320 280


